TUESDAY, JUNE 21, 2022

TABLE “B”

CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM

22-10161 TPA
22-10163 TPA
22-10164 TPA
22-10181 TPA
22-10174 TPA
22-10186 TPA
22-10189 TPA
22-10213 TPA
22-10167 TPA
22-10215 TPA

10:00 AM

22-10177 TPA
22-10021 TPA
22-10232 TPA
22-10208 TPA
22-10194 TPA
22-10193 TPA
22-10180 TPA

ERIE 341’S

ID# https://zoom.us/j/6332228286

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID 6332228286

DEBTOR

GUSTAFSON, J
SISCO, B
RYDAROWICZ, K
RENNINGER, R
BIANCO, R
DRZEWIECKI, R
SEELEY, K

CHRISTOPHER, JR., W

VINSON, T
LIVINGTON, G

BREWER, A
HULINGS, M
SWANSON, M
MILLS, V
GOFF, R
BERTGES, J
HOWARD, B

ATTORNEY

FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D
CALAIARO, D
FRYLING, T
SEELINGER, R
JAN JANIN, M
WILLIS, L
LAMB, L

STEIDL, K
MCELRATH, P
FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D


https://zoom.us/j/6332228286

